ASCAIN-HENDAYE
Classement epreuve

Clt

1:

11:
12:
13:
14:
15:
16:
17:
18:
19:
20:
21:
22
23:
24 :
25:
26:
27:
28:
29:
30:
31:
32:
33:
34:
35:
36:
37:
38:
39:
40:
471 :
42
43:
44
45:
46:
47 :
48:
49:
50:
51:
52:
53:
54:
55:
56:
57:
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Dos

.33:
.27
.24
.64:
123:
..9:
.53:
174:
118:
.40:
208:
.43

.29:
113:
.59:
145:
.58:
.41
127:
.32

.34:
.48:
.10:
.51:
120:
210:
137:
.65:
.66:
226:
.39:
144:
.44
209:
153:
.60:
.42
.94
.38:
142:
128:
.62:
175:
.31
.61:
109:
.23
.93:
.45:
.50:
121:
.22
126:
197:

Nom Prenom

BONNET PIERRE
DELETAND ALEXANDRE
BARBIER RUDY
BALANNEC CHRISTOPHE
DAVID KEVIN

PACHER QUENTIN
SAINT MARTIN CLEMENT
MARTIN MAXIME
TALOBRE JORDAN
ROBERT MAXIME

SALAS ZORROZUA IBAT
YATES ADAM

GUERIN ALEXIS

LE ROUX ROMAIN
LAMIRAUD FRANCOIS
LE GAC OLIVIER
LARPE MICKAEL
GUEZENNEC VINCENT
VILLAIN ALEXIS
DESNIOU MATHIEU
BERGERET SEBASTIEN
VERARDO YOANN
BOUTEILLE THOMAS
GOUJON ADRIEN

PARDO ABARZUZA ION
MOULIN AURELLIEN
PEREIRA FLORENT
ODRIOZOLA GARMEDIA JON
POISSON SIMON
GUEVEL STEPHEN
MILLOUR GEOFFREY
LAFFONT REMI

MARCHE NICOLAS
KLASINSKI LUKASZ
BELY JULIEN

DEL BARRIO JOSEBA
GUICHARD MICKAEL
CAM MAXIME

GRAS IRWIN

LOUBEAU JEREMY
GOULOT KEVIN
GARCIA VALENTIN
RACAULT RONAN
HALLEGUEN MATHIEU
GALY REMY

PIRY CHRISTOPHER
DAVID NICOLAS
PANDELE SYLVAIN
HARBONNIER SEBASTIEN
DRANGOWSKI YANNICK
BLANQUEFORT SYLVAIN
MATHEOU ROMAIN
PLOUHINEC SAMUEL
ORLHAC BORIS

GONNET JULIEN
MAZIOU MAEL
GONZALES AITOR

C

1lub

CC ETUPES DOUBS MONTBEL:
EC ARMEE DE TERRE CSADL:
EC ARMEE DE TERRE CSADL:

BREST IROISE CYCL 2000
VS CHARTRAIN

ENT SUD GASCOGNE
OCEANE U TOP 16

CC MARMANDE 47

TPI NICOLAS ROUX

CC ETUPES DOUBS MONTBEL:

EN PAYS BASQUE EUSKADI

CC ETUPES DOUBS MONTBEL:

ENT SUD GASCOGNE

EC ARMEE DE TERRE CSADL:

TPI NICOLAS ROUX

BREST IROISE CYCL 2000
APOGE CYCLISTE

BREST IROISE CYCL 2000

CC ETUPES DOUBS MONTBEL:

VS CHARTRAIN

CC ETUPES DOUBS MONTBEL:

ENT SUD GASCOGNE

CC ETUPES DOUBS MONTBEL:

OCEANE U TOP 16

ENT SUD GASCOGNE
OCEANE U TOP 16

TPI NICOLAS ROUX

EN PAYS BASQUE EUSKADI
VCP LOUDEAC

BREST IROISE CYCL 2000
BREST IROISE CYCL 2000
AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE

CC ETUPES DOUBS MONTBEL:

APOGE CYCLISTE

OCEANE U TOP 16

EN PAYS BASQUE EUSKADI
UC FELLETIN CREUSE
BREST IROISE CYCL 2000

CC ETUPES DOUBS MONTBEL:

OCCITANE CYC FORMATION

CC ETUPES DOUBS MONTBEL:

APOGE CYCLISTE

VS CHARTRAIN
BREST IROISE CYCL
CC MARMANDE 47

EC ARMEE DE TERRE
BREST IROISE CYCL
GSC BLAGNAC

EC ARMEE DE TERRE
OCCITANE CYC FORMATION
OCEANE U TOP 16

OCEANE U TOP 16

TEAM PELTRAX CSD

TPI NICOLAS ROUX

2000

2000

EC ARMEE DE TERRE CSADL:

VS CHARTRAIN
EN PAYS BASQUE EUSKADI

CSADL:

CSADL:

Cat
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
EL
S1
S1
S2
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
ES
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S1
EL
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
EL

Temps

2h47m10
2h47ml10
2h47m10
2h47m10
2h47m10
2h47m10
2h47m10
2h47m10
2h47ml10
2h47m10
2h47m10
2h47m10
2h47ml10
2h47m30
2h47m40
2h47m40
2h47m40
2h47m40
2h47m40
2h47m40
2h47m4d7
2h47m4d7
2h47m4d’7
2h47m4d’7
2h47m4d’7
2h47m47
2h47m4d7
2h47m4d7
2h47m47
2h47m4d7
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m4d7
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m4d7
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m4d7
2h47m4d7
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m4d7



58:
59:
60:
6l:
62:
63:
64:
65:
66:
67:
68:
69:
70:
71:
72
73:
74 :
75:
76:
77
78:
79:
80:

.11
131:
160:
.17
146:
.95:
107:
100:
.19:
105:
211:
198:
.49:
264:
.84:
122:
181:
119:
.63:
.15:
.67:
124:
.54:

ROUSSEAU NICOLAS
GOUEDARD SIMON
MARIE YANNICK
FIEVEZ RUDY
NADON LUDOVIC
PRIVAT JEREMY
LANDES THIBAULT
RUBIO PHILLIPE
PIGEON FRANCOIS
SENTUCQ FLORENT
OLABERRIA PEIO
MURGIA IOLDI URTZI
LEROY ROMAIN
VIDAL MICKAEL
POLLONI DAMIEN
GAY AURELIEN
MAZET JULIEN
GENEIX ARMAND
TASSEL RONAN
BALLION JULIEN
JANVIER NICOLAS
DELBART JORDAN
MENANT CORENTIN

ENT SUD GASCOGNE

VCP LOUDEAC

GUIDON ST MARTINOIS
ENT SUD GASCOGNE

APOGE CYCLISTE
OCCITANE CYC FORMATION
GSC BLAGNAC

GSC BLAGNAC

ENT SUD GASCOGNE

GSC BLAGNAC

EN PAYS BASQUE EUSKADI
EN PAYS BASQUE EUSKADI
OCEANE U TOP 16

VC PAYS DE LANGON

US MONTAUBAN 82

TPI NICOLAS ROUX

CRC LIMOUSIN

TPI NICOLAS ROUX

BREST IROISE CYCL 2000
ENT SUD GASCOGNE

BREST IROISE CYCL 2000
VS CHARTRAIN

OCEANE U TOP 16

S1
S1
S1
Sl
Sl
S2
S1
S1
Sl
Sl
ES
EL
S1
S2
S2
S2
S1
S1
Sl
Sl
Sl
S1
S1

2h47Tm47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47Tm47
2h47Tm47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47Tm47
2h47Tm47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47Tm47
2h47Tm47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m47
2h47m4’7
2h47m4’7
2h47m4’7
2h47m47
2h47m47



